FAIR ISAAC CORP.

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

ISIN:  US3032501047

Overview

2024/10/18 20:36:28

Price
1,856.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.75% (-33.00)

US3032501047
FICO

Berlin

EUR
Technology
Stock

44,683 EUR
S&P 500

1,809.50 EUR (27)
1,822.00 EUR (27)
1,872.50 EUR
1,896.50 EUR
1,856.00 EUR
1,889.00 EUR

11

20,456.50

3

10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3032501047-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3032501047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3032501047&ID_NOTATION=263166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3032501047&ID_NOTATION=263166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88e26d7e86c6d241681dbab32053ff12f6a9b76023006a48a1e3ec02f3cdc2bc&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87ff537afc603fbdd&time=1729470678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d467575a727296747e84a95937b9694452c351e5309d712cc35f8d1d9a70fe6&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb20365b9e0d6137a&time=1729470678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3da87dd986e02ff7cdc663de89d36cc448d63986ca75c321175dd92d3f15ffbb&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a40f36fa866449292&time=1729470678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f9f034dc75df6ec809d537ae163171de81a85f0c29fd9165ed1b985547cc44b&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df31b5bb814df2528&time=1729470678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acaea631f71d55ba7c19c9f48e5ae0da5ad9c1eb75ab617911fb8ad6f61cdc4d&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c302b6642023ae5c&time=1729470678&tool=RSC

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 20:36:28

Price
1,856.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.75% (-33.00)

ISIN US3032501047
Symbol FICO
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,683 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,809.50 EUR (27)
Ask (Ask size) 1,822.00 EUR (27)
Open 1,872.50 EUR
High 1,896.50 EUR
Low 1,856.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,889.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 11
Trading volume 20,456.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 3Y
Perf (%) +72.33% +115.81% +427.27%
Perf +779.00 +996.00 +1,504.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.88 1.07 1.17
Volatility 33.77 33.37 36.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:26

19:30

22:00

18:57

16:51

Price

1,815.50 EUR

1,867.50 EUR

1,973.46 USD

1,864.50 EUR

2,028.66 USD

1,906.50 EUR (2024/10/15
1,020.00 EUR (2024/01/04
1,906.50 EUR (2024/10/15

775.00 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.34

0.02

41217

0.19

0.03

1,883.20 EUR (4

1,748.10 EUR (2

1,529.95 EUR (2

1,270.87 EUR (1
1

= T = = — — — —

Number of
trades

39

15,674
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263166
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421945488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194622354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30442835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551834

FAIR ISAAC CORP.
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 20:42 1,850.00 EUR 0.05
18

2024/10/ 19:31 1,855.50 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 20:36 1,856.00 EUR 0.02
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39536001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805462

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Fair Isaac Corp. engages in the provision of decision management solutions. It operates
through the Software and Scores segments. The Software segment includes pre-configured
analytic and decision management solutions designed for a specific type of business need
(] or process. The Scores segment focuses on business-to-business scoring solutions and

services, business-to-consumer scoring solutions and services including myFICO solutions
for consumers and associated professional services. The company was founded by Bill Fair
Contact Details and Earl Isaac in 1956 and is headquartered in San Jose, CA.

FAIR ISAAC CORP.

5 West Mendenhall, Suite 105 - 59715 Members of Management Board
Bozeman Braden Kelly Chairman of Board of
Telefon: +1-406-982-7276 Directors
Fax: + David Rey Member of Board of
E-mail: info@fico.com Directors
Eva Manolis Member of Board of
PDE D load Directors
ownloads Fabiola Member of Board of
Company report: FAIR ISAAC CORP. & Arredondo Directors
Henry Member of Board of
Stansbury Directors
James Kirsner Member of Board of
Directors
Joanna Rees Member of Board of
Directors
Marc McMorris Member of Board of
Directors
Will Lansing Chairman of Managing
Board
Carrie H. Member of Executive
Darling Committee
Jim Wehmann Member of Executive
Committee
Mark R. Member of Executive
Scadina Committee
Michael S. Member of Executive
Leonard Committee
Nikhil Behl Member of Executive
Committee
Rich Deal Member of Executive
Committee
Steve Weber Member of Executive
Committee
Tab Bowers Member of Executive
Committee
Thomas J. Member of Executive
Colling Committee
Tonya M. Member of Executive
Fletcher Committee
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mailto:info@fico.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3032501047-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3032501047
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